Followo Us
@PJOREILLYSCLEARWATER

PJ O'Reilly’s

Open
7 Days
A Week

LATE NIGHT MENU

Available After 1T1PM

Mac n Cheese Bites
Tﬁiﬂ'y Cheesesteak Fgyg Rolls

Fried Pickles
Burger S liders

Mozzarella Sticks
Corned Beef Egg Rolls
Bavarian Pretzels
Chicken Deluxe
Boneless Wings

The Grilled Cheese

Cheddar and American cheese on grilled Texas toast

Grown Up Grilled Cheese

Cheddar, Swiss, American cheese, bacon,
and tomato pressed on Texas toast

Cheese & Whiskey
Grilled Cheese

Cheddar cheese, whiskey caramelized onions
and our whiskey sauce on Texas toast

11.99
14.99

799
13.99
10.99
14.99
12.99
13.99
12.99

9.99

12.99

10.99




