PJO'Reilly's

Open 7 Days A Week

CLEAR WATER BEACH, FL

LATE NIGHT MENU

Available After 11PM

Mac n Cheese Bites	11.99
Philly Cheesesteak Egg Rolls	14.99
Fried Pickles	7.99
Burger Sliders	13.99
Mozzarella Sticks	10.99
Corned Beef Egg Rolls	14.99
Bavarian Pretzels	12.99
Chicken Deluxe	13.99
Boneless Wings	12.99
The Grilled Cheese	9.99
Cheddar and American cheese on grilled Texas toast	
Grown Up Grilled Cheese Cheddar, Swiss, American cheese, bacon, and tomato pressed on Texas toast	12.99
	10.99
Cheese & Whiskey Grilled Cheese	PIOREILLY
Cheddar cheese, whiskey caramelized onions	IRISH PUB

and our whiskey sauce on Texas toast